

MS- PWS Construction

7 1000/22-03

Kharana-Bakhri PWD-Semadhus 159 Dimnigola
2051 New Dimnigola

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

1163

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of land: Construction of water					
and from Kogoria Bakhri					
RCD and se Ahuniya					
Total					
Aggessment no: 07/M/30/2022-23					
Agency name: M/s PWS Const					
Date of completion: 24/01/2023					
Date of completion: 23/10/2022					
Cost of const: 65,60,878.00					
Measurement: Nil					

1. Clearing and grubbing work
Land (by manual means)
Qty rate Item no (1) Page 1
= 0.144 Hect
@ Rs. 62032.43/Hect Rs. 8933.00

2. Scarification existing bituminous
Surface to a dett job.
Qty rate Item no (2) Page 6
= 219.00 m²
@ Rs. 19.56/m² Rs. 4284.00

3. P/L wpm grading III (by mechanical means) under land mass job
Qty rate Item no (3) Page 6
= 16.53 m³

Continuation
@ Rs. 3944.49/m³ Rs. 65,230.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{4}{5}$ Cement concrete pavement work of un-disturbed plain cement thick rest job					
Qty vide item no (4/5) Page 6					
					$= 470.284 m^2$
					@ Rs 8085.36/m ² = 38,06,458.00
$\frac{5}{6}$ Plv hard shoulder laying brick setting later on prepared sub-grade job					
Qty vide item no (9) Page 4					
					$= 150.00 m^2$
					@ Rs 508.81/m ² = 76,321.00
$\frac{6}{7}$ (i) K m m					
Qty vide item no 6(i) Page 4					
					$= 2 m^2$
					@ Rs 2754.54/m ² = 5509.00
$\frac{7}{8}$ (ii) 200 m stone					
Qty vide item no 6(ii) Page 4					
					$= 4 m^2$
					@ Rs 815.88/m ² = 3263.00
$\frac{8}{9}$ Direction and place identification signs with size more than 3/4					
Qty vide item no. (10) Page 4					
					$= 1.92 m^2$
					@ Rs 14754.44/m ² = 28,328.00
$\frac{9}{10}$ Plv stone - reflectorised traffic signs - blk as shown					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
815 vide item no. 7 (i) page 4					
				= 8 m ²	
				@ Rs. 4252.90/m ²	21,464.20
2 (ii) 600 mm circular					
815 vide item no. 7 (ii) page 4					
				= 4 m ²	
				@ Rs. 4228.81/m ²	16,915.20
2 (iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
815 vide item no. 7 (iii) page 4					
				= 2 m ²	
				@ Rs. 4085.12/m ²	8170.20
12/15. Bourgeois Villers / 15/15 - 15/15 - 15/15					

area	contn				
815 vide item no. - page -					
				= -	-
				@ Rs. 762.29/m ²	00.00
12/18. Post marking with hob					
applied theanoblastic job					
815 vide item no. (5) page 6					
				= 4 m ²	
				@ Rs. 823.80/m ²	3295.20
12/18. p/v post marking with hob					
applied theanoblastic job					
815 vide item no. (6) page 7					
				= 144.00 m ²	
				@ Rs. 823.80/m ²	1,18,627.20

Continuation

[illegible]